August
2-10
9-13
16

16

16

18
18-20
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24
24
25
26

September
2

3
6
16-17

October
8

11

13

15
26-28

29

November
8

12

19

23

24-26

29

December
3

10

10-16

16

17
17
17-1/3

2021-22 WCA SCHOOL CALENDAR

GS= Grammar School (K-6)

New Teacher Training

All Staff Training/Meetings

Welcome Back Open House
Orientation for Kindergarten
Orientation for 7t grade and new US
students

First Day of School

Half day for Kindergarten Students
Welcome Back BBQ (25t Anniv.)
First Full Day for Kindergarten students
Pre-K Orientation

US Curriculum Night

First Day for Pre-K

GS Curriculum Night

Special Music Presentation for Parents
No School - Profess. Development

No School - Labor Day

Protect Young Eyes CPU Seminar

Rock the Challenge / Field Day

No School - Profess. Development
PSAT grades 9-11

End of 1st Quarter

Parent-Teacher Conferences
(2:30-7:30pm) 2:00pm dismissal
No School

US Humanities Day

No School - Profess. Development
Classical Thanksgiving CPU Event
Thanksgiving Chapel (2:00 pm)
No School - Thanksgiving Break
School Resumes

GS Christmas Concert

US Christmas Concert

US Exams grades 7-12

Last Day for Pre-K (until school resumes
1/4/22)

End of 2nd Quarter

12:00 dismissal for Christmas Break
No School - Christmas Break

January
3

4
17
28

February

15
18
21
25-26

March

11
22-24

25-4/3

April

4-8
7-8

15
18
19
25-28
25-29
27

May
2

3-6
4

5
9-12
17
18
18
19
20
23-26
25
26
27
30

US = Upper School (7-12) As of 5.13.21

Staff meetings/prep

School Resumes

No School - MLK, Jr. Day
GS Speech Meet grades 1-6

Open House for Current and Prospective
Families 1-3pm

CLT grades 11-12

Annual Meeting

No School - Profess. Development

No School - Presidents’ Day

Tripp Event (25t Anniv. / CPU)

Regional Speech Meet
Founder’s Day

End of 3rd Quarter
Parent-Teacher Conferences
(2:30-7:30pm) 2:00pm dismissal
No School - Spring Break

School Resumes

US Trips

Grandfriends’ Day

25% Anniversary Gala

No School - Good Friday
No School - Easter Monday
ACT grade 11

Senior Thesis

IOWA Testing (GS)

CLT for grades 9-10

No School - Profess. Development
6% Grade Trip

CLT for grades 7-8

National Day of Prayer

Junior Thesis

US Practicum

Senior Chapel

6% Grade Promotion

Last Day of School for Pre-K
Graduation

US Exams

GS Character Awards

Last Day of School (11:45 dismissal)
Staff meetings and wrap-up
Memorial Day

August 17, 2022 is likely start to school.



