2021-22 WCA SCHOOL CALENDAR

GS= Grammar School (K-6) US = Upper School (7-12) **As of 5.13.21**

<u>August</u>		<u>January</u>	
2-10	New Teacher Training	3	Staff meetings/prep
9-13	All Staff Training/Meetings	4	School Resumes
16	Welcome Back Open House	17	No School - MLK, Jr. Day
16	Orientation for Kindergarten	28	GS Speech Meet grades 1-6
16	Orientation for 7 th grade and new US		de operan mort 8. a. a. a. a.
	students	<u>February</u>	
18	First Day of School	5	Open House for Current and Prospective
18-20	Half day for Kindergarten Students	Ü	Families 1-3pm
20	Welcome Back BBQ (25 th Anniv.)	9	CLT grades 11-12
23	First Full Day for Kindergarten students	15	Annual Meeting
24	Pre-K Orientation	18	No School - Profess. Development
24	US Curriculum Night	21	No School - Presidents' Day
25	First Day for Pre-K	25-26	Tripp Event (25 th Anniv. / CPU)
26	GS Curriculum Night	25-20	mpp Event (25° Anniv. / CFO)
20	do Cumculum Night	<u>March</u>	
<u>September</u>		4	Regional Speech Meet
2	Special Music Presentation for Parents	7	Founder's Day
3	No School - Profess. Development	11	End of 3 rd Quarter
6	No School - Labor Day	22-24	Parent-Teacher Conferences
16-17	Protect Young Eyes CPU Seminar		(2:30-7:30pm) 2:00pm dismissal
		25-4/3	No School – Spring Break
<u>October</u>		,	. 5
8	Rock the Challenge / Field Day	<u>April</u>	
11	No School - Profess. Development	4	School Resumes
13	PSAT grades 9-11	4-8	US Trips
15	End of 1st Quarter	7-8	Grandfriends' Day
26-28	Parent-Teacher Conferences	8	25 th Anniversary Gala
	(2:30-7:30pm) 2:00pm dismissal	15	No School - Good Friday
29	No School	18	No School - Easter Monday
		19	ACT grade 11
<u>November</u>		25-28	Senior Thesis
8	US Humanities Day	25-29	IOWA Testing (GS)
12	No School - Profess. Development	27	CLT for grades 9-10
19	Classical Thanksgiving CPU Event		521 for grades 5 25
23	Thanksgiving Chapel (2:00 pm)	<u>May</u>	
24-26	No School – Thanksgiving Break	2	No School - Profess. Development
29	School Resumes	3-6	6 th Grade Trip
_0		4	CLT for grades 7-8
<u>December</u>		5	National Day of Prayer
3	GS Christmas Concert	9-12	Junior Thesis
10	US Christmas Concert	17	US Practicum
10-16	US Exams grades 7-12	18	Senior Chapel
16	Last Day for Pre-K (until school resumes	18	6th Grade Promotion
	1/4/22)	19	Last Day of School for Pre-K
17	End of 2 nd Quarter	20	Graduation
17	12:00 dismissal for Christmas Break	23-26	US Exams
17-1/3	No School – Christmas Break	25-20	GS Character Awards
±1 ±/ O	THE CONTOUR CHINGHIAG BIOCH	26	Last Day of School (11:45 dismissal)
		27	Staff meetings and wrap-up
		30	Memorial Day
		50	Monional Day